
Torsdags Bridge
feltfarve: orange =  A række.  blå = B række.  grå = substitutpar 

Parturn 1/2024 Torsdags Bridge 4.1 11.1 18.1 25.1 1.2 8.2 22.2 29.2 7.3 14.3 21.3 4.4 11.4 Total

1 Jytteneia Kamstrup - Preben Jakobsen 110 89 94 110 99 96 82 112 99 76 112 87 85 1.251,1

3 Hanne Knudsen - Ole Svinth 83 105 90 107 74 111 99 80 91 95 83 103 89 1.211,0

2 Bodil Halvorsen - Ole Halvorsen 82 92 95 96 85 87 86 70 94 84 105 78 104 1.159,0

4 Jonna L Sørensen - Kurt L Sørensen 87 104 83 77 84 84 89 72 86 86 77 76 93 1.098,0

5 Birthe Larsen - Arne Larsen 87 86 88 69 92 93 81 90 99 86 70 71 74 1.086,0

6 Jytte Hangaard - Jens Lundberg 88 99 70 82 107 58 97 82 83 83 75 87 66 1.077,4

7 Arne Jakobsen - Erik Madsen 75 89 91 78 94 78 90 82 60 85 76 96 80 1.075,6

8 Birgitte Daugaard - Susanne Sørensen 72 73 102 98 84 58 97 93 60 77 74 74 81 1.043,4

1 Kirsten Steen Jensen - Kurt Hansen 87 86 85 80 84 86 82 84 91 96 88 95 94 1.137,7

2 Pia Mather - Jørgen Hangaard 84 70 79 96 94 97 63 94 85 76 75 88 96 1.096,8

3 Bende Klausen - Maja Pølsgaard 100 72 98 51 76 89 77 81 87 81 84 90 92 1.077,5

4 Berit Gläser - Find Heede 48 99 87 67 74 93 101 89 89 96 72 84 74 1.072,7

5 Birgitte V Sørensen - Kirsten Inge Klæbel 77 55 86 81 82 93 72 96 87 93 79 87 84 1.071,1

6 Annemarie Grandjean - Eva Pedersen 84 89 67 98 55 104 74 69 85 86 75 77 84 1.047,3

7 Anne Jakobsen - Birgitte Keil 95 69 70 92 86 36 68 84 73 83 100 83 62 1.001,4

8 Anne Andersen - Bodil Dyrby 86 67 59 60 74 78 86 66 75 61 99 68 86 964,8

Se side 2 for evt. reguleringer: 1.344 1.344 1.344 1.343 1.344 1.344 1.344 1.344 1.344 1.344 1.344 1.344 1.344 17.471

Sidst opdateret: 11-04-2024
rækker fastlåstfri op- og nedrykning efter points
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Torsdags Bridge
feltfarve: orange =  A række.  blå = B række.  grå = substitutpar 

Evt. reguleringer:

Parturn 1/2024 Torsdags Bridge 4.1 11.1 18.1 25.1 1.2 8.2 22.2 29.2 7.3 14.3 21.3 4.4 11.4 Total

Anne Andersen - Bodil Dyrby 0,0

Anne Jakobsen - Birgitte Keil 0,0

Annemarie Grandjean - Eva Pedersen 0,0

Arne Jakobsen - Erik Madsen 0 1 1,4

Bende Klausen - Maja Pølsgaard 0,0

Berit Gläser - Find Heede 0,0

Birgitte Daugaard - Susanne Sørensen 0 1 1,4

Birgitte V Sørensen - Kirsten Inge Klæbel 0,0

Birthe Larsen - Arne Larsen 1 1,0

Bodil Halvorsen - Ole Halvorsen 0 -7 -6,6

Hanne Knudsen - Ole Svinth 0 1 1,4

Jonna L Sørensen - Kurt L Sørensen -3 1 -2,0

Jytte Hangaard - Jens Lundberg 0 1 1,4

Jytteneia Kamstrup - Preben Jakobsen 0 1 1,4

Kirsten Steen Jensen - Kurt Hansen 0,0

Pia Mather - Jørgen Hangaard 0 0,4

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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